
Thurs 9th May 8:30 10:15 1:45 RE: Catholic Christianity

Thurs 9th May 13:30 15:15 1:45 Drama Written Paper

Fri 10th May 8:30 10:15 1:45 Biology Paper 1 

Fri 10th May 8:30 9:45 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology 

Mon 13th May 8:30 10:15 1:45 English Literature Paper 1

Tues 14th May 8:30 9:15 0:35 French: Listening 

Tues 14th May 9:30 10:30 1:00 French: Reading

Wed 15th May 8:30 9:45 1:15 History: Migrants in Britain

Wed 15th May 13:30 15:00 1:30 Principles of Comp.Sci. 

Thur 16th May 8:30 10:00 1:30 Maths: Non Calculator

Thur 16th May 13:30 14:20 0:50 RE: Judaism

Fri 17th May 8:30 10:15 1:45 Chemistry Paper 1 

Fri 17th May 8:30 9:45 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H

Fri 17th May 13:30 15:00 1:30 Geography: Global Geog.Issues

Mon 20th May 8:30 10:45 2:15 Eng Lit Paper 2

Tues 21st May 13:30 15:30 2:00 Computer Science: Application Comp.Thinking

Wed 22nd May 8:30 10:15 1:45 Physics Paper 1 

Wed 22nd May 8:30 9:45 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1

Wed 22nd May 13:30 14:45 1:15 Physical Education Paper 1

Thur 23rd May 8:30 10:15 1:45 English Language Paper 1

Fri 24th May 8:30 9:45 1:15 French-Writing 

Mon 3rd June 8:30 10:00 1:30 Maths - Calculator 

Mon 3rd June 13:30 14:45 1:15 Physical Education Paper 2

Tues 4th June 8:30 9:05 0:35 Spanish Listening  

Tues 4th June 9:30 10:30 1:00 Spanish Reading 

Tues 4th June 13:30 ) 0:00 History: Anglo-Saxon and Norman

Tues 4th June 13:30 15:15 1:45 History: Middle East

Weds 5th June 8:30 10:00 1:30 UK Geographical Issues

Thur 6th June 8:30 10:15 1:45 English Language Paper 2

Summer 2024 GCSE Exams 

Half Term



Fri 7th June 8:30 9:20 0:50 RE: Catholic Christianity

Fri 7th June 13:30 15:15 1:45 Biology Paper 2
Fri 7th June 13:30 14:45 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2

Mon 10th June 8:30 10:00 1:30 Maths:Calculator 

Mon 10th June 13:30 14:45 1:15 Spanish: Writing 

Mon 10th June 13:30 14:45 1:15 Creative Imedia: in the Media Industry

Tues11th June 8:30 10:15 1:45 Chemistry Paper 2 

Tues 11th June 8:30 9:45 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2

Tues 11th June 13:30 15:15 1:45 Level 2 Certificate in Further Maths

Tues 11th June 13:30 14:50 1:20 History: The USA

Fri 14th June 8:30 10:00 1:30 Geography: People & Environ.Issues

Fri 14th June 13:30 15:15 1:45 Physics Paper 2 

Fri 14th June 13:30 14:45 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2

Mon 17th June 13:30 14:45 1:15 Music component 3

Wed 19th June 8:30 10:15 1:45 Food Prep and Nutrition Written

Wed 19th June 8:30 10:15 1:45 Level 2 Certificate in Further Maths


